
DLOUHÝ TRIATLON -  (Muži)

# Jméno Klub 22.05. 04.06. 25.06. 14.08. 27.08. Celkem

1 Řenč Tomáš (1990) Triatlon Slaný 1000,00 (1.) 950,00 (2.) --- --- 1000,00 (1.) 2950,00

2 Oppolzer Jan (1984) Kerberos --- 0,00 (.) 998,00 (2.) 1050,00 (1.) 900,00 (4.) 2948,00

3 Cívela Petr (1992) TITAN TRILIFE 920,00 (3.) --- 966,00 (3.) --- 820,00 (12.) 2706,00

4 Vabroušek Petr (1973) TITAN TRILIFE 880,00 (6.) 880,00 (6.) 945,00 (4.) --- 880,00 (6.) 2705,00

5 Džalaj Karol (1981) 900,00 (4.) 890,00 (5.) 0,00 (.) --- 890,00 (5.) 2680,00

6 Srnánek Rastislav (1995) 890,00 (5.) --- 893,00 (9.) --- 870,00 (7.) 2653,00

7 Kundrát Jan (1987) ROCKTECHNIK  TRIATLON 830,00 (11.) --- 0,00 (.) 997,00 (2.) 790,00 (24.) 2617,00

8 Pešadík Michal (1981) --- --- 861,00 (12.) 934,00 (5.) 800,00 (14.) 2595,00

9 Hradil Pavel (1998) TITAN TRILIFE 870,00 (7.) 794,00 (20.) --- --- 920,00 (3.) 2584,00

10 Beňa Marek (1976) Zapro team 795,00 (19.) 775,00 (39.) 851,00 (13.) 871,00 (11.) --- 2517,00

11 Galandr Daniel (1979) CSG TRI TEAM 797,00 (17.) 773,00 (41.) 0,00 (.) 892,00 (9.) 789,00 (25.) 2478,00

12 Kudrna Zbyněk (1980) 820,00 (12.) 797,00 (17.) --- --- 850,00 (9.) 2467,00

13 Křivánek Josef (1979) ROCKTECHNIK  TRIATLON 798,00 (16.) 785,00 (29.) 882,00 (10.) --- 0,00 (.) 2465,00

14 Ungerman Antonín (1978) 785,00 (29.) --- 822,00 (31.) 835,00 (18.) --- 2442,00

15 Kozel Tomáš (1982) SK Slavia Praha 799,00 (15.) 792,00 (22.) 840,00 (14.) --- 798,00 (16.) 2437,00

16 Cibulka Stanislav (1981) IRON STARS BEROUN 790,00 (24.) --- 798,00 (54.) 833,00 (20.) 787,00 (27.) 2421,00

17 Kudrna David (1977) 789,00 (25.) 757,00 (57.) --- 828,00 (25.) 782,00 (32.) 2399,00

18 Pazdera Miroslav (1972) Zapro team 776,00 (38.) 716,00 (98.) 803,00 (49.) 817,00 (35.) --- 2396,00

19 Teplý Ondřej (1978) Café racers --- 776,00 (38.) 827,00 (26.) --- 792,00 (22.) 2395,00

19 Eremka Libor (1988) Mika training --- 780,00 (34.) --- 821,00 (32.) 794,00 (20.) 2395,00

21 Procházka Rostislav (1980) 754,00 (60.) --- 810,00 (43.) 829,00 (24.) --- 2393,00

22 Ocelák Martin (1979) 787,00 (27.) 764,00 (50.) 834,00 (20.) --- --- 2385,00

23 Klika Petr (1979) --- 762,00 (52.) 831,00 (23.) --- 772,00 (42.) 2365,00

24 Voženílek Martin (1983) --- 734,00 (80.) 773,00 (78.) 816,00 (36.) 775,00 (39.) 2364,00

25 Kadidlo Jiří (1972) 780,00 (34.) 730,00 (84.) 820,00 (33.) --- 756,00 (58.) 2356,00

26 Krajča Stanislav (1983) Liga 100 TRIMAN 781,00 (33.) 703,00 (111.) 805,00 (47.) --- 766,00 (48.) 2352,00

27 Suchý Petr (1992) 794,00 (20.) 768,00 (46.) --- --- 786,00 (28.) 2348,00

28 Sedláček Roman (1964) SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYŠL 751,00 (63.) 659,00 (155.) 774,00 (77.) 810,00 (42.) 715,00 (99.) 2335,00

29 Krejčí Tomáš (1986) Liga 100 TRIMAN 757,00 (57.) 662,00 (152.) 806,00 (46.) --- 765,00 (49.) 2328,00

30 Matějovský Jan (1978) USK Akademik Cheb 768,00 (46.) 742,00 (72.) 816,00 (37.) --- --- 2326,00

31 Rosenkranz David (1981) Triatlon Slaný --- 691,00 (123.) 800,00 (52.) 834,00 (19.) --- 2325,00

32 Heřman Tomáš (1976) 2BWINNER TEAM --- 709,00 (105.) 788,00 (64.) 825,00 (28.) --- 2322,00

33 Pozdenkov Michael (1994) 2BWINNER TEAM 793,00 (21.) 724,00 (90.) --- --- 799,00 (15.) 2316,00

34 Zich Radek (1984) 764,00 (50.) 723,00 (91.) 814,00 (39.) --- --- 2301,00

35 Bálek Oldřich (1972) 753,00 (61.) 607,00 (207.) --- 806,00 (46.) 737,00 (77.) 2296,00

36 Rädisch Jindřich (1971) 734,00 (80.) 500,00 (314.) 751,00 (99.) 803,00 (49.) 739,00 (75.) 2293,00

37 Hrabák Kamil (1973) --- 689,00 (125.) 781,00 (70.) 805,00 (47.) --- 2275,00

38 Tobek František (1985) ROAD2KONA 736,00 (78.) 612,00 (202.) 785,00 (66.) --- 750,00 (64.) 2271,00



39 Koudelka Jan (1970) BET 716,00 (98.) 518,00 (296.) 740,00 (109.) 800,00 (52.) 718,00 (96.) 2258,00

40 Maňásek Lukáš (1980) 747,00 (67.) --- 760,00 (90.) --- 748,00 (66.) 2255,00

41 Jungmann Petr (1966) TJ SLAVIA Karlovy Vary 728,00 (86.) 619,00 (195.) 784,00 (67.) --- 742,00 (72.) 2254,00

42 Vojtěšek Zbyněk (1977) 737,00 (77.) --- 768,00 (83.) --- 738,00 (76.) 2243,00

43 Běhůnek Svatoslav (1981) Liga 100 TRIMAN 774,00 (40.) 673,00 (141.) 778,00 (73.) --- --- 2225,00

44 Kokeš Vlastimil (1965) TTC Olomouc 733,00 (81.) 551,00 (263.) 756,00 (94.) --- 735,00 (79.) 2224,00

45 Hurník Pavel (1965) Triatlon Team Opava 714,00 (100.) 532,00 (282.) 735,00 (114.) --- 721,00 (93.) 2170,00

46 Pittner Roman (1974) SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYŠL 762,00 (52.) 666,00 (148.) --- --- 740,00 (74.) 2168,00

47 Grácik Eduard (1958) 717,00 (97.) 447,00 (367.) 733,00 (116.) --- 706,00 (108.) 2156,00

48 Pýcha Zdeněk (1978) --- 550,00 (264.) 748,00 (102.) 814,00 (38.) --- 2112,00

49 Hrabec Vladimír (1968) 719,00 (95.) 537,00 (277.) --- 802,00 (50.) --- 2058,00

50 Procházka Luděk (1970) TT ASTRA Konopiště 726,00 (88.) 544,00 (270.) 759,00 (91.) --- --- 2029,00

51 Vaněk Jan (1983) TTC Postřelná 713,00 (101.) 483,00 (331.) 742,00 (107.) --- 0,00 (.) 1938,00

52 Kolůch Petr (1977) 705,00 (109.) 420,00 (394.) --- 787,00 (64.) --- 1912,00

53 Ševčík Luděk (1959) CSG TRI TEAM 720,00 (94.) 490,00 (324.) --- --- 697,00 (117.) 1907,00

54 Šneberger Jan (1985) TT Příbram, z. s. 950,00 (2.) 900,00 (4.) 0,00 (.) --- 0,00 (.) 1850,00

55 Brož Petr (1961) USK Akademik Cheb 703,00 (111.) 394,00 (420.) 726,00 (123.) --- --- 1823,00

56 Bayer Miloslav (1947) Here To Win team 701,00 (113.) 371,00 (443.) --- --- 694,00 (120.) 1766,00

57 Nosek Dalibor (1977) --- --- 830,00 (24.) 903,00 (8.) --- 1733,00

57 Holub Michal (1985) --- 798,00 (16.) 935,00 (5.) --- --- 1733,00

59 Racek Tomáš (1981) IRON STARS BEROUN --- 800,00 (14.) 924,00 (6.) --- --- 1724,00

60 Tuna Jaroslav (1977) 840,00 (10.) --- 872,00 (11.) --- --- 1712,00

61 Slabý Jan (1987) 850,00 (9.) 850,00 (9.) --- --- --- 1700,00

62 Houška Michal (1978) TJ Sokol I. Smíchov --- 0,00 (.) --- 913,00 (7.) 769,00 (45.) 1682,00

63 Veselý Petr (1990) GLASSMAN TT --- 810,00 (13.) --- --- 830,00 (11.) 1640,00

64 Polách Ivo (1976) Krušnoman TT Litvínov 0,00 (.) --- --- 861,00 (12.) 774,00 (40.) 1635,00

65 Dostál Václav (1982) --- --- 797,00 (55.) 836,00 (17.) --- 1633,00

66 Bláha Jan (1978) BTT Libochovice 786,00 (28.) --- 838,00 (16.) --- --- 1624,00

67 Faltýnek Petr (1987) CSG TRI TEAM --- 733,00 (81.) --- 882,00 (10.) --- 1615,00

68 Hejnyš Daniel (1977) 777,00 (37.) --- --- 837,00 (16.) --- 1614,00

69 Grulich Miroslav (1988) --- --- 836,00 (18.) --- 776,00 (38.) 1612,00

69 Pražan Jan (1978) TITAN TRILIFE --- --- 835,00 (19.) --- 777,00 (37.) 1612,00

71 Nahorniak Tomáš (1974) --- 771,00 (43.) 839,00 (15.) --- --- 1610,00

72 Jordán Daniel (1997) Triatlon Česká Lípa 810,00 (13.) --- --- --- 797,00 (17.) 1607,00

73 Krohlák Milan (1981) --- 779,00 (35.) 825,00 (28.) --- --- 1604,00

74 Zeman David (1992) --- 786,00 (28.) --- --- 810,00 (13.) 1596,00

74 Pešek Pavel (1990) SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYŠL 800,00 (14.) 796,00 (18.) --- --- --- 1596,00

76 Holkup Tomáš (1979) BET --- 747,00 (67.) 832,00 (22.) --- --- 1579,00

77 Hendrych Jaroslav (1975) Triatlon Česká Lípa 788,00 (26.) --- 0,00 (.) --- 788,00 (26.) 1576,00

78 Škabrada Jan (1973) Kerberos --- 787,00 (27.) --- --- 785,00 (29.) 1572,00

80 Sedláček Ondřej (1982) TriSK ČB 791,00 (23.) 777,00 (37.) --- --- --- 1568,00

81 Míl Petr (1971) Triatlon Team Opava --- 753,00 (61.) 811,00 (42.) --- --- 1564,00

82 Fořt Vítězslav (1983) --- 712,00 (102.) --- 850,00 (13.) --- 1562,00



83 Růžička Pavel (1982) --- 737,00 (77.) 823,00 (30.) --- --- 1560,00

84 Mikula Miroslav (1968) IRON STARS BEROUN --- 741,00 (73.) 818,00 (35.) --- --- 1559,00

85 Houska David (1973) --- 743,00 (71.) 815,00 (38.) --- --- 1558,00

85 Sálus Jan (1988) --- 732,00 (82.) --- 826,00 (27.) --- 1558,00

87 Zajac Filip (2001) BET 775,00 (39.) --- --- --- 778,00 (36.) 1553,00

88 Chudáček Zdeněk (1978) TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň --- 736,00 (78.) 813,00 (40.) --- --- 1549,00

89 Pavelka Libor (1977) Oceláci Ostrava --- 759,00 (55.) --- --- 781,00 (33.) 1540,00

90 Wallerer Jiří (1993) IRON STARS BEROUN 748,00 (66.) --- 790,00 (62.) --- --- 1538,00

90 Stahl Jaroslav (1980) 782,00 (32.) 756,00 (58.) --- --- --- 1538,00

92 Černý Martin (1983) TITAN TRILIFE --- --- --- 798,00 (54.) 736,00 (78.) 1534,00

93 Hájek Miroslav (1991) 784,00 (30.) 746,00 (68.) --- --- --- 1530,00

94 Vondál David (1979) 742,00 (72.) --- 786,00 (65.) --- --- 1528,00

95 Liska Jan (1977) --- 695,00 (119.) --- 832,00 (21.) --- 1527,00

96 Krejdl Aleš (1975) --- 739,00 (75.) --- --- 784,00 (30.) 1523,00

97 Mužátko Pavel (1989) --- 694,00 (120.) --- 827,00 (26.) --- 1521,00

98 Rieger Jan (1976) --- 690,00 (124.) 0,00 (.) 830,00 (23.) --- 1520,00

99 Chudoba Jaroslav (1976) 760,00 (54.) --- --- --- 753,00 (61.) 1513,00

100 Počekajlo Václav (1987) --- 693,00 (121.) 812,00 (41.) --- --- 1505,00

101 Langšádl Jan (1971) Kerberos --- 735,00 (79.) --- --- 768,00 (46.) 1503,00

101 Prštický Michal (1990) --- 699,00 (115.) 804,00 (48.) --- --- 1503,00

103 Švarc Petr (1966) TRI KLUB Příbram --- 729,00 (85.) --- --- 773,00 (41.) 1502,00

104 Nádvorník Tomáš (1988) 743,00 (71.) --- 746,00 (104.) --- --- 1489,00

105 Rašovský Filip (1985) 773,00 (41.) 712,00 (102.) --- --- --- 1485,00

106 Kočíb Pavel (1975) Krušnoman TT Litvínov --- 672,00 (142.) --- 812,00 (40.) --- 1484,00

107 Čeněk Jan (1987) --- 714,00 (100.) --- --- 763,00 (51.) 1477,00

108 Dokoupil Petr (1977) --- 661,00 (153.) --- 811,00 (41.) --- 1472,00

109 Petlach Richard (1978) --- --- 754,00 (96.) --- 708,00 (106.) 1462,00

109 Dvořák Tomáš (1985) --- 701,00 (113.) --- --- 761,00 (53.) 1462,00

111 Richter Michael (1971) TT ASTRA Konopiště 731,00 (83.) --- --- --- 726,00 (88.) 1457,00

112 Lácha Pavel (1969) --- 656,00 (158.) 799,00 (53.) --- --- 1455,00

113 Kadlec Vladimír (1977) 722,00 (92.) --- 732,00 (117.) --- --- 1454,00

114 Zmeškal Ondřej (1991) --- 671,00 (143.) --- --- 779,00 (35.) 1450,00

115 Horák Dušan (1973) TITAN TRILIFE --- 639,00 (175.) 791,00 (61.) --- --- 1430,00

116 Kopečný František (1962) --- --- 717,00 (131.) --- 701,00 (113.) 1418,00

117 Pekárek Milan (1965) Etriatlon Team --- 660,00 (154.) --- --- 754,00 (60.) 1414,00

117 Skála Radek (1969) --- 663,00 (151.) --- --- 751,00 (63.) 1414,00

119 Švajka Pavel (1977) 708,00 (106.) --- --- --- 695,00 (119.) 1403,00

120 Beňo Tomáš (1983) ROCKTECHNIK  TRIATLON 756,00 (58.) 645,00 (169.) --- --- --- 1401,00

121 Bis Dalibor (1975) --- 629,00 (185.) 767,00 (84.) --- --- 1396,00

122 Leitner Eric (1987) --- 614,00 (200.) 779,00 (72.) --- --- 1393,00

123 Štych Ondřej (1983) --- 592,00 (222.) --- 791,00 (60.) --- 1383,00

124 Dienstbier Oldřich (1981) Triatlon Plzeň 759,00 (55.) 623,00 (191.) --- --- 0,00 (.) 1382,00

125 Šíma Jiří (1983) --- 625,00 (189.) 755,00 (95.) --- --- 1380,00



126 David Pavel (1972) BET 732,00 (82.) 634,00 (180.) 0,00 (.) --- --- 1366,00

127 Pavlíček Martin (1983) --- 615,00 (199.) --- --- 744,00 (70.) 1359,00

128 Žvejkal Jakub (1974) --- 593,00 (221.) 753,00 (97.) --- --- 1346,00

129 Král Tomáš (1981) Liga 100 TRIMAN 724,00 (90.) 589,00 (225.) --- --- --- 1313,00

129 Čermák Marek (2000) --- 552,00 (262.) 761,00 (89.) --- --- 1313,00

131 Jelínek Petr (1978) --- 579,00 (235.) --- --- 732,00 (82.) 1311,00

132 Boček Jaroslav (1971) --- 542,00 (272.) 764,00 (86.) --- --- 1306,00

133 Pavlišen Alexandr (1969) --- 493,00 (321.) --- 796,00 (55.) --- 1289,00

134 Varga Miroslav (1968) --- 517,00 (297.) 765,00 (85.) --- --- 1282,00

135 Gottwald Jan (1980) --- 538,00 (276.) --- --- 733,00 (81.) 1271,00

136 Dvořáček Ladislav (1972) TT ASTRA Konopiště --- 519,00 (295.) 744,00 (105.) --- --- 1263,00

137 Valach Martin (1971) --- 530,00 (284.) 731,00 (118.) --- --- 1261,00

138 Horník Jan (1971) --- 531,00 (283.) 729,00 (120.) --- --- 1260,00

139 Misiarz Viktor (1975) --- 454,00 (360.) --- 793,00 (58.) --- 1247,00

140 Kročil Tomáš (1996) 723,00 (91.) 507,00 (307.) --- --- --- 1230,00

141 Otáhal Jakub (1977) --- 503,00 (311.) --- --- 725,00 (89.) 1228,00

142 Koleszár Jan (1991) KOME KLUB --- 425,00 (389.) --- 795,00 (56.) --- 1220,00

143 Brnčal Miloš (1980) --- 485,00 (329.) --- --- 727,00 (87.) 1212,00

144 Váša Marek (1981) Triatlet Karlovy Vary --- 406,00 (408.) --- 789,00 (62.) --- 1195,00

145 Fojkes Radim (1972) --- 444,00 (370.) --- --- 710,00 (104.) 1154,00

146 Dundáček Ondřej (1982) TRI Chrudim --- 433,00 (381.) 720,00 (128.) --- --- 1153,00

147 Košín Roman (1975) --- 412,00 (402.) 715,00 (133.) --- --- 1127,00

148 Dulkaj Martin (1984) --- 403,00 (411.) --- --- 700,00 (114.) 1103,00

149 Pinďák Štefan (1989) --- 399,00 (415.) --- --- 698,00 (116.) 1097,00

150 Války Milan (1974) 700,00 (114.) 373,00 (441.) --- --- --- 1073,00

151 Kaláb Miloš (1950) --- 355,00 (459.) 709,00 (139.) --- --- 1064,00

152 Plachý Martin (1979) MOV3MENT --- 368,00 (446.) --- --- 693,00 (121.) 1061,00

--- Chmura Maciej (1986) --- --- 1050,00 (1.) --- --- 1050,00

--- Langhammer Jakub (1992) CSG TRI TEAM --- 1000,00 (1.) --- --- --- 1000,00

--- Kaplan Jiří (1981) OMT --- --- --- 966,00 (3.) --- 966,00

--- Soukup Petr (1987) TJ Nová Paka --- --- --- --- 950,00 (2.) 950,00

--- Oberreiter Martin (1988) --- --- --- 924,00 (6.) --- 924,00

--- Wohl Pavel (1997) TITAN TRILIFE --- 920,00 (3.) --- --- --- 920,00

--- Jílek David (1987) CSG TRI TEAM --- --- 914,00 (7.) 945,00 (4.) --- 914,00

--- Sklenář Jakub (1983) TITAN TRILIFE --- --- 903,00 (8.) --- --- 903,00

--- Richter Miroslav (1984) Kerberos --- 870,00 (7.) --- --- --- 870,00

--- Ottenschläger Oto (1995) Krušnoman TT Litvínov --- --- --- --- 860,00 (8.) 860,00

--- Mirossay Matúš (1991) --- 860,00 (8.) --- --- --- 860,00

--- Kleibl Martin (1973) 2BWINNER TEAM 0,00 (.) --- --- --- 840,00 (10.) 840,00

--- Kurzveil Jiří (1981) --- --- --- 840,00 (14.) --- 840,00

--- Holeša Patrik (1991) 860,00 (8.) 840,00 (10.) --- --- --- 840,00

--- Ješko Karol (1989) --- --- --- 838,00 (15.) --- 838,00

--- Beníček Matěj (1994) --- --- 837,00 (17.) --- --- 837,00



--- Janoušek Hynek (1977) BET --- --- 833,00 (21.) --- --- 833,00

--- Švajcr Radek (1972) Triatlon Plzeň --- 0,00 (.) --- 831,00 (22.) --- 831,00

--- Kučírek Tomáš (1992) OMT --- 830,00 (11.) --- --- 0,00 (.) 830,00

--- Kohl Otakar (1979) --- --- 828,00 (25.) --- --- 828,00

--- Klement Jiří (1988) TITAN TRILIFE --- --- 826,00 (27.) --- --- 826,00

--- Šlégl Jiří (1992) --- --- --- 824,00 (29.) --- 824,00

--- Zlámal Aleš (1987) Spartak Trutnov --- --- 824,00 (29.) --- --- 824,00

--- Dvořák Tomáš (1976) Etriatlon Team --- --- --- 823,00 (30.) --- 823,00

--- Chudý Michal (1980) --- --- 821,00 (32.) --- --- 821,00

--- Halaj Dušan (1986) --- 820,00 (12.) --- --- --- 820,00

--- Lecnar Jaromír (1983) --- --- --- 820,00 (33.) --- 820,00

--- Laube Michal (1978) BTT Libochovice --- --- 819,00 (34.) --- --- 819,00

--- Obal Tomas (1988) --- --- --- 819,00 (34.) --- 819,00

--- Polák Radek (1979) AD team --- 781,00 (33.) 817,00 (36.) --- 791,00 (23.) 817,00

--- Hejda Martin (1991) --- --- --- 815,00 (37.) --- 815,00

--- Konečný Filip (1985) --- --- --- 813,00 (39.) --- 813,00

--- Dvořák Tomáš (1985) HAVEN Team --- --- --- 809,00 (43.) --- 809,00

--- Maksymowicz Krzysztof (2003) --- --- 809,00 (44.) --- --- 809,00

--- Kirsch Radomír (1975) Loko Trutnov --- --- --- 808,00 (44.) --- 808,00

--- Barabáš Jan (1976) TTC Olomouc --- --- 807,00 (45.) --- --- 807,00

--- Pisár Martin (1987) --- --- --- 807,00 (45.) --- 807,00

--- Bukovský Jarmil (1971) --- --- --- 804,00 (48.) --- 804,00

--- Podběhlý Ondřej (1982) --- --- 802,00 (50.) --- --- 802,00

--- Melkus Ondřej (1981) --- --- --- 801,00 (51.) --- 801,00

--- Edut Ron (1973) --- --- 801,00 (51.) --- --- 801,00

--- Vaš David (1990) --- 799,00 (15.) --- --- --- 799,00

--- Kaleta Martin (1977) --- --- --- 799,00 (53.) --- 799,00

--- Škába Pavel (1974) --- --- 796,00 (56.) --- --- 796,00

--- Vondra Vítězslav (1979) --- --- --- --- 796,00 (18.) 796,00

--- Petr Lukáš (1980) 796,00 (18.) --- --- --- --- 796,00

--- Svoboda Marek (1971) Etriatlon Team --- 795,00 (19.) --- --- --- 795,00

--- Vaculík Zdeněk (1976) --- --- 795,00 (57.) --- --- 795,00

--- STANGLER David (1974) --- --- --- --- 795,00 (19.) 795,00

--- Pekárek Ondřej (1975) --- --- --- 794,00 (57.) --- 794,00

--- Lhota Jindřich (1977) Triatlon Slaný --- --- 794,00 (58.) --- --- 794,00

--- Wainer Jan (1976) 2BWINNER TEAM --- 793,00 (21.) --- --- --- 793,00

--- Hosnedl Marek (1991) Café racers --- --- --- --- 793,00 (21.) 793,00

--- Kysela Jan (1980) --- --- 793,00 (59.) --- --- 793,00

--- Hynčica Pavel (1978) --- --- 792,00 (60.) --- --- 792,00

--- Krupička Martin (1985) 792,00 (22.) 0,00 (.) --- --- --- 792,00

--- Stonavský Jan (1978) --- --- --- 792,00 (59.) --- 792,00

--- Řídký Láďa (1979) --- 791,00 (23.) --- --- --- 791,00

--- Švébiš Martin (1974) --- --- --- 790,00 (61.) --- 790,00



--- Odstrcil Lukas (1991) --- 790,00 (24.) --- --- --- 790,00

--- Mužíček Pavel (1984) TTT --- 789,00 (25.) --- --- --- 789,00

--- Litvan Milan (1982) --- --- 789,00 (63.) --- --- 789,00

--- Demeter Radovan (1988) --- 788,00 (26.) --- --- --- 788,00

--- Velát Josef (1973) --- --- --- 788,00 (63.) --- 788,00

--- Budaj Róbert (1989) --- 785,00 (29.) --- --- --- 785,00

--- Žáčik Pavol (1999) --- --- --- --- 783,00 (31.) 783,00

--- Vintrlík Martin (1977) 783,00 (31.) --- --- --- --- 783,00

--- Stádník Daniel (1972) TJ BIŽU JBC --- 783,00 (31.) --- --- --- 783,00

--- Kordík Vlastimil (1981) --- --- 783,00 (68.) --- --- 783,00

--- Šlauf Dalibor (1986) --- 782,00 (32.) --- --- --- 782,00

--- Jelínek Dušan (1972) BET --- --- 782,00 (69.) --- --- 782,00

--- Střelec Martin (1975) --- --- 780,00 (71.) --- --- 780,00

--- Marhoun Petr (1981) --- --- --- --- 780,00 (34.) 780,00

--- Skala Roman (1973) 779,00 (35.) --- --- --- --- 779,00

--- Štangler David (1974) Loko Trutnov --- 778,00 (36.) --- --- --- 778,00

--- Štefanič Michal (1968) TRI KLUB Příbram 778,00 (36.) --- 0,00 (.) --- --- 778,00

--- Chwaszcz Ondřej (1983) --- --- 777,00 (74.) --- --- 777,00

--- Fara Jan (1984) --- --- 776,00 (75.) --- --- 776,00

--- Hanzal Jan (1998) --- --- 775,00 (76.) --- --- 775,00

--- Losos Radek (1986) Kerberos --- 774,00 (40.) --- --- --- 774,00

--- Balák Lukáš (1994) --- --- 772,00 (79.) --- --- 772,00

--- Horák Tomáš (1979) 2BWINNER TEAM --- 772,00 (42.) --- --- --- 772,00

--- Oravec Ľuboš (1972) 772,00 (42.) --- --- --- --- 772,00

--- Svíčka Tomáš (1983) 771,00 (43.) --- --- --- --- 771,00

--- MANFREDI LUCIANO ANTONIO (1960) --- --- 771,00 (80.) --- --- 771,00

--- MAHR David (1983) --- --- --- --- 771,00 (43.) 771,00

--- Francke Michal (1986) HAVEN Team --- 770,00 (44.) --- --- --- 770,00

--- Lácha Radek (1971) --- --- 770,00 (81.) --- --- 770,00

--- Weiman Jakub (1973) --- --- --- --- 770,00 (44.) 770,00

--- Čajíček Petr (1974) 770,00 (44.) --- --- --- --- 770,00

--- Darmovzal Jan (1990) 769,00 (45.) --- --- --- --- 769,00

--- Mucha Pavel (1980) --- --- 769,00 (82.) --- --- 769,00

--- Šumpich Jakub (1978) --- 769,00 (45.) --- --- --- 769,00

--- Krupička Tomáš (1987) --- 767,00 (47.) --- --- --- 767,00

--- Kučera Michal (1979) CSG TRI TEAM 767,00 (47.) --- --- --- --- 767,00

--- NEMEČEK Jiří (1998) --- --- --- --- 767,00 (47.) 767,00

--- Goj Radim (1992) TT LOKO Beroun --- 766,00 (48.) --- --- --- 766,00

--- Jewell Michael (1982) 766,00 (48.) --- --- --- --- 766,00

--- Odvářka Libor (1971) Mika training 765,00 (49.) --- --- 822,00 (31.) --- 765,00

--- Šubrt David (1992) TT LOKO Beroun --- 765,00 (49.) --- --- --- 765,00

--- Jaroš Jakub (1985) CzechTRI K. Team --- 0,00 (.) --- --- 764,00 (50.) 764,00

--- Sajdl Martin (1981) --- 763,00 (51.) --- --- --- 763,00



--- Fiala Tomáš (1974) 763,00 (51.) --- --- --- --- 763,00

--- SVOBODA Jiří (1974) --- --- 763,00 (87.) --- --- 763,00

--- Smrčka David (1988) --- --- --- --- 762,00 (52.) 762,00

--- Neudek Petr (1975) TITAN TRILIFE --- --- 762,00 (88.) --- --- 762,00

--- Opolecký Martin (1984) --- 761,00 (53.) --- --- --- 761,00

--- Prokop Dominik (1990) 761,00 (53.) --- --- --- --- 761,00

--- Polcar Jiří (1977) --- 760,00 (54.) --- --- --- 760,00

--- Touška Kryštof (1987) CSG TRI TEAM --- --- --- --- 760,00 (54.) 760,00

--- Pospíšil Josef (1985) --- --- --- --- 759,00 (55.) 759,00

--- Pokorný Jiří (1985) Etriatlon Team --- 758,00 (56.) --- --- --- 758,00

--- Duba Kamil (1978) --- --- 758,00 (92.) --- --- 758,00

--- Semsej Matej (1982) 758,00 (56.) --- --- --- --- 758,00

--- Denemarek Jiří (2002) 2BWINNER TEAM --- --- --- --- 758,00 (56.) 758,00

--- Červenka Ctibor (1975) Hopman Team Žatec --- --- 757,00 (93.) --- --- 757,00

--- kerekes vilo (1974) --- --- --- --- 757,00 (57.) 757,00

--- Josefus Petr (1986) --- --- --- --- 755,00 (59.) 755,00

--- Kubina Roman (1970) 755,00 (59.) --- --- --- --- 755,00

--- Fikrle Josef (1985) --- 755,00 (59.) --- --- --- 755,00

--- Ondrej Michal (1986) 2BWINNER TEAM --- 754,00 (60.) --- --- --- 754,00

--- Cibulka Radim (1989) IRON STARS BEROUN 752,00 (62.) --- --- --- --- 752,00

--- Petratur Radim (1977) --- 752,00 (62.) --- --- --- 752,00

--- Vajcík Pavol (1981) --- --- 752,00 (98.) --- --- 752,00

--- Fülöp Peter (1981) --- --- --- --- 752,00 (62.) 752,00

--- Najman Jakub (1983) --- 751,00 (63.) --- --- --- 751,00

--- KOSTAN Tomas (1992) --- 750,00 (64.) --- --- --- 750,00

--- Matějka Jaroslav (1983) --- --- 750,00 (100.) --- --- 750,00

--- Vondruška Radek (1990) 750,00 (64.) --- --- --- --- 750,00

--- Jalůvka Petr (1984) SK Jiří Team Ostrava 749,00 (65.) --- --- --- --- 749,00

--- Nosek Lukáš (1989) --- 749,00 (65.) --- --- 0,00 (.) 749,00

--- Rett Tom (1969) --- --- --- --- 749,00 (65.) 749,00

--- Voldřich Michal (1966) --- --- 749,00 (101.) --- --- 749,00

--- Roháček Jan (1982) --- 748,00 (66.) --- --- --- 748,00

--- Hendrych Tomáš (1976) Triatlon Česká Lípa 0,00 (.) --- 747,00 (103.) --- 0,00 (.) 747,00

--- Reiberger Martin (1991) --- --- --- --- 747,00 (67.) 747,00

--- Šimek Ludvík (1986) --- --- --- --- 746,00 (68.) 746,00

--- Mika Lukáš (1993) 746,00 (68.) --- --- --- --- 746,00

--- Hloušek Jan (1993) --- 745,00 (69.) --- --- --- 745,00

--- Viki Jan (1988) 2BWINNER TEAM 745,00 (69.) --- --- --- --- 745,00

--- Havrlant Mojmír (1977) TITAN TRILIFE --- --- --- --- 745,00 (69.) 745,00

--- Maruška Jindřich (1979) TRIJA 744,00 (70.) --- --- --- --- 744,00

--- Ehrmann Jan (1995) --- 744,00 (70.) --- --- --- 744,00

--- Klíma Jan (1977) Krušnoman TT Litvínov --- --- 743,00 (106.) --- --- 743,00

--- Straka Martin (1985) --- --- --- --- 743,00 (71.) 743,00



--- Baláš Jan (1980) --- --- --- --- 741,00 (73.) 741,00

--- Minarčík Jan (1986) --- --- 741,00 (108.) --- --- 741,00

--- Hlubik Miroslav (1984) 741,00 (73.) --- --- --- --- 741,00

--- Somorovský Tomáš (1987) 740,00 (74.) --- --- --- --- 740,00

--- Cíferský Miroslav (1974) --- 740,00 (74.) --- --- --- 740,00

--- Ferrarini Daniele (1968) --- --- 739,00 (110.) --- --- 739,00

--- Dikácz Dávid (1992) 739,00 (75.) --- --- --- --- 739,00

--- Černý Ondřej (1985) --- 738,00 (76.) --- --- --- 738,00

--- Werunský Martin (1991) --- --- 738,00 (111.) --- --- 738,00

--- Kumr David (1966) 738,00 (76.) --- --- --- --- 738,00

--- Krejčí Ivo (1957) --- --- 737,00 (112.) --- --- 737,00

--- Voštinka Matěj (1997) --- --- 736,00 (113.) --- --- 736,00

--- Lapeš Jaromír (1976) CSG TRI TEAM 735,00 (79.) 0,00 (.) --- --- --- 735,00

--- Polanský Jan (1976) --- --- 734,00 (115.) --- --- 734,00

--- Jurík Richard (1990) --- --- --- --- 734,00 (80.) 734,00

--- Kalina Pavel (1986) --- --- --- --- 731,00 (83.) 731,00

--- Bures Martin (1991) --- 731,00 (83.) --- --- --- 731,00

--- Polívka Luděk (1978) --- --- --- --- 730,00 (84.) 730,00

--- Štěpánek Martin (1981) 730,00 (84.) --- --- --- --- 730,00

--- Klembara Juraj (1972) --- --- 730,00 (119.) --- --- 730,00

--- Hofírek Oldřich (1983) 729,00 (85.) --- --- --- --- 729,00

--- Fischer Michal (1981) Liga 100 TRIMAN --- --- --- --- 729,00 (85.) 729,00

--- Král Štěpán (1986) --- 728,00 (86.) --- --- --- 728,00

--- Kolář Martin (1980) TriSK ČB --- --- 728,00 (121.) --- --- 728,00

--- Fejfar Zdeněk (1979) --- --- --- --- 728,00 (86.) 728,00

--- Fiala David (1970) --- --- 727,00 (122.) --- --- 727,00

--- Moravík Pavol (1990) 727,00 (87.) --- --- --- --- 727,00

--- RODINA Michael (1993) --- 727,00 (87.) --- --- --- 727,00

--- Tejkal Šimon (1988) --- 726,00 (88.) --- --- --- 726,00

--- Kratochvíl Jiří (1991) 725,00 (89.) --- --- --- --- 725,00

--- Klimeš Jiří (1997) --- 725,00 (89.) --- --- --- 725,00

--- Bajtek Zbynek (1980) --- --- 725,00 (124.) --- --- 725,00

--- Rež Zdeněk (1972) --- --- --- --- 724,00 (90.) 724,00

--- Bouřa Marek (1971) --- --- 723,00 (125.) --- --- 723,00

--- Ivánek Martin (1985) --- --- --- --- 723,00 (91.) 723,00

--- Dočkálek Libor (1973) --- 722,00 (92.) --- --- --- 722,00

--- Kubelka Miloš (1991) --- --- 722,00 (126.) --- --- 722,00

--- Procházka Miroslav (1978) --- --- --- --- 722,00 (92.) 722,00

--- Marek Matěj (2002) Triatlon Plzeň --- 721,00 (93.) --- --- --- 721,00

--- Colosso Valentino (1961) --- --- 721,00 (127.) --- --- 721,00

--- Vlček Jiří (1992) 721,00 (93.) --- --- --- --- 721,00

--- Krapítek Vojtěch (1987) TTT --- 720,00 (94.) --- --- --- 720,00

--- Tóth Alexander (1991) --- --- --- --- 720,00 (94.) 720,00



--- Veselovský Daniel (1977) --- --- 719,00 (129.) --- --- 719,00

--- Mach František (1986) --- 719,00 (95.) --- --- --- 719,00

--- Strbáček Jiří (1980) --- --- --- --- 719,00 (95.) 719,00

--- Cabal Stanislav (1962) --- --- 718,00 (130.) --- --- 718,00

--- Stára František (1989) --- 718,00 (96.) --- --- --- 718,00

--- Kratochvíl Zdeněk (1973) MOV3MENT 718,00 (96.) --- --- --- --- 718,00

--- Tomaštík Antonín (1977) --- --- --- --- 717,00 (97.) 717,00

--- Ptáček Jan (1973) CzechTRI K. Team --- 717,00 (97.) --- --- --- 717,00

--- Škubal Radek (1972) --- --- 716,00 (132.) --- --- 716,00

--- Axmann Petr (1982) Liga 100 TRIMAN --- --- --- --- 716,00 (98.) 716,00

--- Skřivánek Petr (1966) 715,00 (99.) --- --- --- --- 715,00

--- Melša Martin (1988) --- 715,00 (99.) --- --- --- 715,00

--- Kubánek Ján (1982) --- --- --- --- 715,00 (99.) 715,00

--- Štych Přemysl (1974) --- --- 714,00 (134.) --- --- 714,00

--- Racek Luboš (1968) --- --- --- --- 713,00 (101.) 713,00

--- Pichlík Roman (1979) --- 713,00 (101.) --- --- --- 713,00

--- Špruček Dan (1988) --- --- 713,00 (135.) --- --- 713,00

--- DLOUHÝ Vladimír (1960) --- --- 712,00 (136.) --- --- 712,00

--- Lužina Vladimír (1979) 712,00 (102.) --- --- --- --- 712,00

--- Štipl Jakub (2001) --- --- --- --- 712,00 (102.) 712,00

--- Vinopal Jiří (1978) --- --- --- --- 711,00 (103.) 711,00

--- Berta Pavol (1975) --- --- 711,00 (137.) --- --- 711,00

--- Zoubek Petr (1990) 711,00 (103.) --- --- --- --- 711,00

--- Lžičař Marek (1991) 710,00 (104.) --- --- --- --- 710,00

--- Hovorka Tomáš (1976) --- --- 710,00 (138.) --- --- 710,00

--- Kapasny Juraj (1991) --- 710,00 (104.) --- --- --- 710,00

--- Šváb Jiří (1969) 709,00 (105.) --- --- --- --- 709,00

--- Vábek Jiří (1981) --- --- --- --- 709,00 (105.) 709,00

--- Linhart Milan (1964) --- --- 708,00 (140.) --- --- 708,00

--- Langenberger Lukáš (1983) --- 708,00 (106.) --- --- --- 708,00

--- Zeman Marek (1987) --- 707,00 (107.) --- --- --- 707,00

--- Turický Ladislav (1981) --- --- --- --- 707,00 (107.) 707,00

--- Svída Rostislav (1975) 707,00 (107.) --- --- --- --- 707,00

--- Kučera Martin (1987) SK Fuga --- 706,00 (108.) --- --- --- 706,00

--- Blažek Jaroslav (1981) 706,00 (108.) --- --- --- --- 706,00

--- Kolek Daniel (1989) --- --- --- --- 705,00 (109.) 705,00

--- Kurat Tomas (1982) --- 705,00 (109.) --- --- --- 705,00

--- Soukup Petr (1987) --- --- --- --- 704,00 (110.) 704,00

--- Olejár Peter (1979) --- 704,00 (110.) --- --- --- 704,00

--- Valerián Radim (1975) 704,00 (110.) --- --- --- --- 704,00

--- ŠKAVKA René (1976) --- --- --- --- 703,00 (111.) 703,00

--- Insausti Javier (1985) --- 702,00 (112.) --- --- --- 702,00

--- Caletka Michal (1984) 702,00 (112.) --- --- --- --- 702,00



--- Smetana Lukáš (1993) --- --- --- --- 702,00 (112.) 702,00

--- Choleva Petr (1974) --- 700,00 (114.) --- --- --- 700,00

--- Jankto Petr (1971) AD team --- --- --- --- 699,00 (115.) 699,00

--- pecha karel (1955) 699,00 (115.) --- --- --- --- 699,00

--- Seifert Václav (1976) TJ BIŽU JBC --- 698,00 (116.) --- --- --- 698,00

--- Kovalovský Jan (1977) BET --- 697,00 (117.) --- --- --- 697,00

--- Roleček Milan (1976) --- --- --- --- 696,00 (118.) 696,00

--- Műller Ondřej (1988) --- 696,00 (118.) --- --- --- 696,00

--- Podivinský Ladislav (1961) --- --- --- --- 692,00 (122.) 692,00

--- Brabec Tomáš (1982) --- 692,00 (122.) --- --- --- 692,00

--- Zachar Matej (1995) --- 689,00 (125.) --- --- --- 689,00

--- Walter Jan (1992) TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice --- 687,00 (127.) --- --- --- 687,00

--- Vlček Petr (1978) --- 686,00 (128.) --- --- --- 686,00

--- Mrkvička Robert (1971) TSM Fanatic Triatlon Team Havlíčkův
Brod --- 685,00 (129.) --- --- --- 685,00

--- Vaníček Libor (1971) ROAD2KONA --- 684,00 (130.) --- --- --- 684,00

--- Bíba Jan (1976) Triatlon Plzeň --- 683,00 (131.) --- --- --- 683,00

--- Heran Robert (1978) ROAD2KONA --- 682,00 (132.) --- --- --- 682,00

--- Horák Jan (1990) Triatlon Plzeň --- 681,00 (133.) --- --- --- 681,00

--- Franc Petr (1974) --- 680,00 (134.) 0,00 (.) --- --- 680,00

--- Pavlík Martin (1975) --- 679,00 (135.) --- --- --- 679,00

--- Kadlec Kryštof (1995) --- 678,00 (136.) --- --- --- 678,00

--- Šilhan Jiří (1976) --- 677,00 (137.) --- --- --- 677,00

--- Dostál Vašek (1982) --- 676,00 (138.) --- --- --- 676,00

--- Kolomičenko Jakub (1988) TTT --- 675,00 (139.) --- --- --- 675,00

--- Klimeš Petr (1998) --- 674,00 (140.) --- --- --- 674,00

--- Tvrz Lukáš (1994) --- 670,00 (144.) --- --- --- 670,00

--- Didov Daniel (1972) --- 669,00 (145.) --- --- --- 669,00

--- Matějovič Martin (1969) Triatlon Plzeň --- 668,00 (146.) --- --- --- 668,00

--- Michálek Martin (1975) TRI KLUB Příbram --- 667,00 (147.) --- --- --- 667,00

--- Valusiak Filip (1991) --- 665,00 (149.) --- --- --- 665,00

--- Rygl Sebastian (1995) --- 664,00 (150.) --- --- --- 664,00

--- Kudrna Aleš (1991) --- 658,00 (156.) --- --- --- 658,00

--- Brož Milan (1982) KOME KLUB --- 657,00 (157.) --- --- --- 657,00

--- Goncalves Ricardo (1982) --- 655,00 (159.) --- --- --- 655,00

--- Šatava Alois (1978) --- 654,00 (160.) --- --- --- 654,00

--- Chalabala Pavel (1980) --- 653,00 (161.) --- --- --- 653,00

--- Navrátil Martin (1986) --- 652,00 (162.) --- --- --- 652,00

--- Koudelka Emerich (1968) --- 651,00 (163.) --- --- --- 651,00

--- Císař Jakub (1983) --- 650,00 (164.) --- --- --- 650,00

--- Poupa Petr (1982) BET --- 649,00 (165.) --- --- --- 649,00

--- Suchomel Matouš (1979) LABE TRI CLUB --- 648,00 (166.) --- --- --- 648,00

--- Ruttner Jiří (1979) --- 647,00 (167.) --- --- --- 647,00

--- Strnad Tomáš (1969) 3D Fitness RT --- 646,00 (168.) --- --- --- 646,00



--- Dvořák Jan (1976) --- 644,00 (170.) --- --- --- 644,00

--- Mrázek Petr (1989) TITAN TRILIFE --- 643,00 (171.) --- --- --- 643,00

--- Dundr Lukáš (1979) TriLion team --- 642,00 (172.) --- --- --- 642,00

--- Šimek Jiří (1977) --- 641,00 (173.) --- --- --- 641,00

--- Svoboda Václav (1993) 1na1 --- 640,00 (174.) --- --- --- 640,00

--- Matějka Jindřich (1963) --- 638,00 (176.) --- --- --- 638,00

--- Prinz Jiří (1971) --- 637,00 (177.) --- --- --- 637,00

--- Rejda Jan (1970) --- 636,00 (178.) --- --- --- 636,00

--- Vojč Karel (1976) --- 635,00 (179.) --- --- --- 635,00

--- Polášek Martin (1985) --- 633,00 (181.) --- --- --- 633,00

--- Doleček Josef (1979) --- 632,00 (182.) --- --- --- 632,00

--- Kunz Daniel (1969) --- 631,00 (183.) --- --- --- 631,00

--- Vlček Jan (1980) --- 630,00 (184.) --- --- --- 630,00

--- Egert Michal (1988) --- 628,00 (186.) --- --- --- 628,00

--- Zeman Daniel (1983) TriLion team --- 627,00 (187.) --- --- --- 627,00

--- Gospodinov Daniel (1985) --- 624,00 (190.) --- --- --- 624,00

--- Kadlec Ota (1982) --- 622,00 (192.) --- --- --- 622,00

--- Chobotský David (1988) --- 621,00 (193.) --- --- --- 621,00

--- Šustr Jiří (1980) TITAN TRILIFE --- 620,00 (194.) --- --- --- 620,00

--- Mitterwald Martin (1972) --- 618,00 (196.) --- --- --- 618,00

--- Pekrt Tomáš (1992) --- 617,00 (197.) --- --- --- 617,00

--- Ulman Martin (1988) --- 616,00 (198.) --- --- --- 616,00

--- Zajíc Šimon (1990) --- 613,00 (201.) --- --- --- 613,00

--- Čejka Bořivoj (1980) TRI Chrudim --- 611,00 (203.) --- --- --- 611,00

--- Procházka Libor (1977) --- 610,00 (204.) --- --- --- 610,00

--- Šťovíček Martin (1974) --- 609,00 (205.) --- --- --- 609,00

--- Pavlíček Radek (1981) --- 608,00 (206.) --- --- --- 608,00

--- Dobiáš David (1977) CSG TRI TEAM --- 606,00 (208.) --- --- --- 606,00

--- Leč Dušan (1981) --- 605,00 (209.) --- --- --- 605,00

--- Scheling Eugen (1972) --- 604,00 (210.) --- --- --- 604,00

--- Čech Ladislav (1973) --- 603,00 (211.) --- --- --- 603,00

--- Srubek Libor (1979) --- 602,00 (212.) --- --- --- 602,00

--- Vícha Jan (1977) TriLion team --- 601,00 (213.) --- --- --- 601,00

--- Voráč Michal (1988) --- 600,00 (214.) --- --- --- 600,00

--- Nešpor Martin (1973) --- 599,00 (215.) --- --- --- 599,00

--- Polívka Jan (1976) --- 598,00 (216.) --- --- --- 598,00

--- Štrupl František (1984) --- 597,00 (217.) --- --- --- 597,00

--- Steiner David (1981) --- 596,00 (218.) --- --- --- 596,00

--- Toth Václav (1972) --- 595,00 (219.) --- --- --- 595,00

--- Kunz Kamil (1978) MOV3MENT --- 594,00 (220.) --- --- --- 594,00

--- Kroupa Štěpán (1975) Café racers --- 591,00 (223.) --- --- --- 591,00

--- Canal Priel (1988) --- 590,00 (224.) --- --- --- 590,00

--- Hrubý Vladimír (1985) --- 588,00 (226.) --- --- --- 588,00



--- Polák Miloš (1979) --- 587,00 (227.) --- --- --- 587,00

--- Beer Werdan Pavel (1968) --- 586,00 (228.) --- --- --- 586,00

--- Hájek Martin (2001) 3D Fitness RT --- 585,00 (229.) --- --- --- 585,00

--- Matoušek Ondřej (1998) --- 584,00 (230.) --- --- --- 584,00

--- Portyš Jakub (1987) --- 583,00 (231.) --- --- 0,00 (.) 583,00

--- Henych Tomáš (1979) --- 582,00 (232.) --- --- --- 582,00

--- Tesar Antonin (1978) --- 581,00 (233.) --- --- --- 581,00

--- Culka Petr (1984) --- 580,00 (234.) --- --- --- 580,00

--- Filip Lukáš (1976) TriLion team --- 578,00 (236.) --- --- --- 578,00

--- Švec Martin (1993) --- 577,00 (237.) --- --- --- 577,00

--- Chlumský Petr (1985) --- 576,00 (238.) --- --- --- 576,00

--- Kapr Michael (1970) "ENERGY TEAM" --- 575,00 (239.) --- --- --- 575,00

--- Hucl Tomáš (1975) TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice --- 574,00 (240.) --- --- --- 574,00

--- Hornik Ondra (1991) --- 573,00 (241.) --- --- --- 573,00

--- Macháček Marek (1976) --- 572,00 (242.) --- --- --- 572,00

--- Kotrbáček Jan (1975) --- 571,00 (243.) --- --- --- 571,00

--- Fidrmuc Ladislav (1990) --- 570,00 (244.) --- --- --- 570,00

--- Slavíček Petr (1990) --- 569,00 (245.) --- --- --- 569,00

--- Husarčík Filip (1992) --- 568,00 (246.) --- --- --- 568,00

--- Machek Daniel (1959) --- 567,00 (247.) --- --- --- 567,00

--- Venzara David (1976) OMT --- 566,00 (248.) --- --- --- 566,00

--- Brádle Jan (1962) BET --- 565,00 (249.) --- --- --- 565,00

--- Nekvinda Ivo (2003) OMT --- 564,00 (250.) --- --- --- 564,00

--- Kurel Václav (1973) --- 563,00 (251.) --- --- --- 563,00

--- Tůma Jiří (1988) --- 562,00 (252.) --- --- --- 562,00

--- Kopecký Ivo (1983) --- 561,00 (253.) --- --- --- 561,00

--- Vaněk Jan (1987) --- 560,00 (254.) --- --- --- 560,00

--- Beran Tomáš (1978) --- 559,00 (255.) --- --- --- 559,00

--- Pavlůsek Petr (1968) --- 558,00 (256.) --- --- --- 558,00

--- Rosenbaum Michal (1970) --- 557,00 (257.) --- --- --- 557,00

--- Hebelka Jan (1988) --- 556,00 (258.) --- --- --- 556,00

--- Toman Jiří (1990) --- 555,00 (259.) --- --- --- 555,00

--- Vystrčil Štěpán (1985) --- 554,00 (260.) --- --- --- 554,00

--- Bennett James (1986) --- 553,00 (261.) --- --- --- 553,00

--- Kriz Pavel (1972) --- 549,00 (265.) --- --- --- 549,00

--- MLCH Filip (1993) --- 548,00 (266.) --- --- --- 548,00

--- Johnston Euan (1992) --- 547,00 (267.) --- --- --- 547,00

--- Triska Martin (1989) --- 546,00 (268.) --- --- --- 546,00

--- Navrátil Michal (1977) --- 545,00 (269.) --- --- --- 545,00

--- Diviš Milan (1988) --- 543,00 (271.) --- --- --- 543,00

--- Nekvinda Ivo (1975) OMT --- 541,00 (273.) --- --- --- 541,00

--- Šamalík Ján (1987) --- 540,00 (274.) --- --- --- 540,00

--- Kraval Petr (1986) --- 539,00 (275.) --- --- --- 539,00



--- Stockner Radek (1971) --- 536,00 (278.) --- --- --- 536,00

--- Jaček Martin (1977) VOKOLOPOLE --- 535,00 (279.) --- --- --- 535,00

--- Jirčík Miroslav (1976) --- 534,00 (280.) --- --- --- 534,00

--- Husarčík Samuel (2002) --- 533,00 (281.) --- --- --- 533,00

--- Hloušek Jiří (1976) --- 529,00 (285.) --- --- --- 529,00

--- Holubář Patrik (2000) 3D Fitness RT --- 528,00 (286.) --- --- --- 528,00

--- Ehrmann Jiri (1967) --- 527,00 (287.) --- --- --- 527,00

--- Glaubauf Aleš (1989) Triatlon Slaný --- 526,00 (288.) --- --- --- 526,00

--- Studený Pavel (1968) --- 525,00 (289.) --- --- --- 525,00

--- Kmeť Jakub (1991) --- 524,00 (290.) --- --- --- 524,00

--- Kinter Jiří (1980) --- 523,00 (291.) --- --- --- 523,00

--- Michl Radek (1982) --- 522,00 (292.) --- --- --- 522,00

--- Michovský Marek (1976) Mika training --- 521,00 (293.) --- --- --- 521,00

--- Otáhal Radim (1983) --- 520,00 (294.) --- --- --- 520,00

--- Macháček Vladimír (1980) --- 516,00 (298.) --- --- --- 516,00

--- Magnusek Martin (1987) --- 515,00 (299.) --- --- --- 515,00

--- Šusta Jan (1977) --- 514,00 (300.) --- --- --- 514,00

--- Philip Jan (1972) --- 513,00 (301.) --- --- 0,00 (.) 513,00

--- Janů Pavel (1975) --- 512,00 (302.) --- --- --- 512,00

--- Kesner Radek (1970) --- 511,00 (303.) --- --- --- 511,00

--- Moravec Marian (1971) --- 510,00 (304.) --- --- --- 510,00

--- Hanes Martin (1978) --- 509,00 (305.) --- --- --- 509,00

--- Veselský Pavel (1989) --- 508,00 (306.) --- --- --- 508,00

--- Kohout Pavel (1979) --- 506,00 (308.) --- --- --- 506,00

--- Vardan Martin (1989) --- 505,00 (309.) --- --- --- 505,00

--- Šťavík Jaroslav (1985) --- 504,00 (310.) --- --- --- 504,00

--- Matucha David (1977) --- 502,00 (312.) --- --- --- 502,00

--- Isaiev Dmytro (1991) --- 501,00 (313.) --- --- --- 501,00

--- Vomáčka Josef (1977) --- 499,00 (315.) --- --- --- 499,00

--- Opatrný Václav (1983) --- 498,00 (316.) --- --- --- 498,00

--- Tilcer Daniel (1990) --- 497,00 (317.) --- --- --- 497,00

--- Grulich Tomáš (1982) --- 496,00 (318.) --- --- --- 496,00

--- Fiala Aleš (1966) SK Slavia Praha --- 495,00 (319.) --- --- --- 495,00

--- Kleibl Michal (1979) --- 494,00 (320.) --- --- --- 494,00

--- Štoček Milan (1978) --- 492,00 (322.) --- --- --- 492,00

--- Heger Jiří (1969) --- 491,00 (323.) --- --- --- 491,00

--- Zón Jan (1974) --- 489,00 (325.) --- --- --- 489,00

--- Novák Vojtěch (1991) Liga 100 TRIMAN --- 488,00 (326.) --- --- --- 488,00

--- Kubala František (1973) --- 487,00 (327.) --- --- --- 487,00

--- Lhotský Michal (1972) --- 486,00 (328.) --- --- --- 486,00

--- Holas Martin (1985) --- 484,00 (330.) --- --- --- 484,00

--- Man Petr (1971) CSG TRI TEAM --- 482,00 (332.) --- --- --- 482,00

--- Lysoň Jakub (1990) --- 481,00 (333.) --- --- --- 481,00



--- Slabotinský Filip (1988) --- 480,00 (334.) --- --- --- 480,00

--- Šimůnek Petr (1969) SK Kola Víšek --- 479,00 (335.) --- --- --- 479,00

--- Frana Pavel (1970) --- 478,00 (336.) --- --- --- 478,00

--- Strakoš Vilém (1969) SK Fuga --- 477,00 (337.) --- --- --- 477,00

--- Gavlas Petr (1978) --- 476,00 (338.) --- --- --- 476,00

--- Plotěný Luboš (1982) --- 475,00 (339.) --- --- --- 475,00

--- Husarcik Marek (1990) --- 474,00 (340.) --- --- --- 474,00

--- Rezac Jaroslav (1975) --- 473,00 (341.) --- --- --- 473,00

--- Kubec Karel (1978) OMT --- 472,00 (342.) --- --- --- 472,00

--- Hortvik David (1993) --- 471,00 (343.) --- --- --- 471,00

--- Černý Jan (1975) --- 470,00 (344.) --- --- --- 470,00

--- Hovorka Martin (1992) --- 469,00 (345.) --- --- --- 469,00

--- Procházka Zdeněk (1967) --- 468,00 (346.) --- --- --- 468,00

--- Kriz Adam (2002) --- 467,00 (347.) --- --- --- 467,00

--- Frydrych Tomáš (1984) --- 466,00 (348.) --- --- --- 466,00

--- Arnost René (1975) Triatlon Plzeň --- 465,00 (349.) --- --- --- 465,00

--- Vítovec Václav (1980) Triatlon Plzeň --- 464,00 (350.) --- --- --- 464,00

--- Matoušek Marek (1993) --- 463,00 (351.) --- --- --- 463,00

--- Novák Viktor (1976) --- 462,00 (352.) --- --- 0,00 (.) 462,00

--- Sochor Filip (1984) --- 461,00 (353.) --- --- --- 461,00

--- Marendiak Peter (1980) --- 460,00 (354.) --- --- --- 460,00

--- Turek Vojtěch (1981) --- 459,00 (355.) --- --- --- 459,00

--- VEITH Lukáš (1981) --- 458,00 (356.) --- --- --- 458,00

--- Horáček Zdeněk (1983) KOME KLUB --- 457,00 (357.) --- --- --- 457,00

--- Vilkner David (1977) --- 456,00 (358.) --- --- --- 456,00

--- Strachovský Jan (1980) --- 455,00 (359.) --- --- --- 455,00

--- Jiřikovský Martin (1973) MOV3MENT --- 453,00 (361.) --- --- --- 453,00

--- Vít Richard (1972) --- 452,00 (362.) --- --- --- 452,00

--- Albrecht Václav (1959) --- 451,00 (363.) --- --- --- 451,00

--- Jalovy Dusan (1974) --- 450,00 (364.) --- --- --- 450,00

--- Pejcl Martin (1989) --- 449,00 (365.) --- --- --- 449,00

--- Dimitrov Petr (1981) --- 448,00 (366.) --- --- --- 448,00

--- Vyroubal Petr (1976) --- 446,00 (368.) --- --- --- 446,00

--- Holba Michal (1977) --- 445,00 (369.) --- --- --- 445,00

--- Jarý Petr (1972) --- 443,00 (371.) --- --- --- 443,00

--- Pugner Jan (1996) --- 442,00 (372.) --- --- --- 442,00

--- Valíšek Karel (1995) --- 441,00 (373.) --- --- --- 441,00

--- Bezák Jozef (1956) --- 440,00 (374.) --- --- --- 440,00

--- Petráček Milan (1974) Loko Trutnov --- 439,00 (375.) --- --- --- 439,00

--- Břečka Michal (1978) --- 438,00 (376.) --- --- --- 438,00

--- Tran Tomas (1988) --- 437,00 (377.) --- --- --- 437,00

--- Svoboda Tomas (1987) --- 436,00 (378.) --- --- --- 436,00

--- Voráček Jaroslav (1978) --- 435,00 (379.) --- --- --- 435,00



--- Včelák Matěj (1990) --- 434,00 (380.) --- --- --- 434,00

--- Meszaros Dan (1978) --- 432,00 (382.) --- --- --- 432,00

--- Korellus Petr (1979) Triatlet Karlovy Vary --- 431,00 (383.) --- --- --- 431,00

--- Barna Martin (1982) --- 430,00 (384.) --- --- --- 430,00

--- Martiš Michal (1980) --- 429,00 (385.) --- --- --- 429,00

--- Martinek Ondřej (1976) --- 428,00 (386.) --- --- --- 428,00

--- Novotný Jiří (1971) --- 427,00 (387.) --- --- --- 427,00

--- Kolář Jakub (1972) --- 426,00 (388.) --- --- --- 426,00

--- Cihak Pavel (1972) --- 424,00 (390.) --- --- --- 424,00

--- Medlík Zdeněk (1986) --- 423,00 (391.) --- --- --- 423,00

--- Klika Milan (1984) --- 422,00 (392.) --- --- --- 422,00

--- Běčák Zdeněk (1969) --- 421,00 (393.) --- --- --- 421,00

--- Koška Tomáš (1973) --- 419,00 (395.) --- --- --- 419,00

--- Smetana Lukáš (1993) --- 418,00 (396.) --- --- --- 418,00

--- Straňák Zbyněk (1987) --- 417,00 (397.) --- --- --- 417,00

--- Oberreiter Jan (1983) --- 416,00 (398.) --- --- --- 416,00

--- Cihelka Pavel (1972) --- 415,00 (399.) --- --- --- 415,00

--- Dostál Martin (1988) --- 414,00 (400.) --- --- --- 414,00

--- Nechutný Petr (1986) --- 413,00 (401.) --- --- --- 413,00

--- Tesner Vladimír (1980) --- 411,00 (403.) --- --- --- 411,00

--- Pejšek David (1987) --- 410,00 (404.) --- --- --- 410,00

--- Zatloukal Tomáš (1969) MORAVIAMAN Team --- 409,00 (405.) --- --- --- 409,00

--- Jukl Jan (1979) --- 408,00 (406.) --- --- --- 408,00

--- Vrána Martin (1984) --- 407,00 (407.) --- --- --- 407,00

--- Rusek Ondřej (1965) --- 405,00 (409.) --- --- --- 405,00

--- Švec Radomír (1971) --- 404,00 (410.) --- --- --- 404,00

--- Hamar Miroslav (1982) --- 402,00 (412.) --- --- --- 402,00

--- Mikel Jiří (1978) TITAN TRILIFE --- 401,00 (413.) --- --- --- 401,00

--- Špaček Martin (1976) --- 400,00 (414.) --- --- --- 400,00

--- Opletal Robert (1970) --- 398,00 (416.) --- --- --- 398,00

--- Uhlíř Jan (1981) --- 397,00 (417.) --- --- --- 397,00

--- Immer Jaroslav (1962) --- 396,00 (418.) --- --- --- 396,00

--- Kupský Pavel (1983) --- 395,00 (419.) --- --- --- 395,00

--- Stehlík Michal (1998) --- 393,00 (421.) --- --- --- 393,00

--- Křivánek Lukáš (1981) --- 392,00 (422.) --- --- --- 392,00

--- Kubisz Roman (1973) --- 391,00 (423.) --- --- 0,00 (.) 391,00

--- Pavlíček Jiří (1981) --- 390,00 (424.) --- --- --- 390,00

--- Licek Martin (1971) --- 389,00 (425.) --- --- --- 389,00

--- Havelka Robert (1972) --- 388,00 (426.) --- --- --- 388,00

--- Bezstarosti Milan (1972) --- 387,00 (427.) --- --- --- 387,00

--- Červený Miloš (1966) --- 386,00 (428.) --- --- --- 386,00

--- Trnka Tomáš (1976) --- 385,00 (429.) --- --- --- 385,00

--- Kaderka Tomáš (1981) --- 384,00 (430.) --- --- --- 384,00



--- Jirásko Lubomír (1971) --- 383,00 (431.) --- --- --- 383,00

--- Havránek David (1980) Triatlon Plzeň --- 382,00 (432.) --- --- --- 382,00

--- Suruvka Kamil (1980) SK Fuga --- 381,00 (433.) --- --- --- 381,00

--- Dvořáček Radek (1989) --- 380,00 (434.) --- --- --- 380,00

--- Čornej Jan (1977) --- 379,00 (435.) --- --- --- 379,00

--- Bubeník Jiří (1981) --- 378,00 (436.) --- --- --- 378,00

--- Torhan Patrik (1980) --- 377,00 (437.) --- --- --- 377,00

--- Cinert Jan (1966) --- 376,00 (438.) --- --- --- 376,00

--- Dvořák Tomáš (1972) --- 375,00 (439.) --- --- --- 375,00

--- Končok Martin (1969) --- 374,00 (440.) --- --- --- 374,00

--- Nakládal Jiří (1979) --- 372,00 (442.) --- --- --- 372,00

--- Vaněk Roman (1966) --- 370,00 (444.) --- --- --- 370,00

--- Holan Vojtěch (1977) --- 369,00 (445.) --- --- --- 369,00

--- Torhan Michal (1987) --- 367,00 (447.) --- --- --- 367,00

--- Mužík Marek (1989) --- 366,00 (448.) --- --- --- 366,00

--- Uhlíř Karel (1978) SK Fuga --- 365,00 (449.) --- --- --- 365,00

--- Beňo Richard (1968) --- 364,00 (450.) --- --- --- 364,00

--- Najman Petr (1980) --- 363,00 (451.) --- --- --- 363,00

--- Bělovský Lukas (1982) --- 362,00 (452.) --- --- --- 362,00

--- Herman Petr (1974) --- 361,00 (453.) --- --- --- 361,00

--- Varmuža Ludvík (1983) --- 360,00 (454.) --- --- --- 360,00

--- Kohout Václav (1974) --- 359,00 (455.) --- --- --- 359,00

--- Boček Lukáš (1987) TCV Jindřichův Hradec --- 358,00 (456.) --- --- --- 358,00

--- Horák Michal (1977) --- 357,00 (457.) --- --- --- 357,00

--- Hudský Kamil (1973) --- 356,00 (458.) --- --- --- 356,00

--- Hroník Lukáš (1971) --- 354,00 (460.) --- --- --- 354,00

--- Janota Tomáš (1974) --- 353,00 (461.) --- --- --- 353,00

--- Bouda Zbynek (1969) --- 352,00 (462.) --- --- --- 352,00

--- Valíček Petr (1969) --- 351,00 (463.) --- --- --- 351,00

--- Zoubek Daniel (1967) --- 350,00 (464.) --- --- --- 350,00
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